2097046	
220261	
\$40.00	
I	

Form PTO-1564 RECORDATION FOR	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) TRADEMAI	RKS ONLY  U.S. Patejut and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or cappy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
RADIUM LAMPENWERK GmbH &	RADIUM LAMPENWERK GmbH		
Co. OHG	DrEugen-Kersting-Strasse		
N C C	D-51688 Wipperfurth		
X Company - Germany	Fed Rep Germany		
Limited Liability Company Individual(s)	X Company - Germany		
X_ Corporation — Other	Limited Liability Company		
	Individual(s)		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Public Limited Liability Company Corporation		
Yes _X_ No	Corporation		
	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
	representative designation is attached:		
	Yes X_No		
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional names(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
_ X Change of Name	;		
Sccurity Agreement	<u> </u>		
Assignment			
Execution Date: June 14, 2002			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark registration No.(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			
	2,097,046		
	A 1222 1 1 1 1 1 10		
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning	Additional numbers attached? Yes X_No		
document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications involved: :1		
Name: Jacqueline Patt			
Internal Address: Venable LLP	;		
Street Address: P.O. Box 34385	,		
Washington, D.C. 20043			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <b>\$40.00</b>		
	, ,		
	X Authorization is granted to deduct the		
	above-referenced fee from our Deposit Account.		
	8. Deposit account number: 22-0261		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if gaying by deposit		
	account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
7. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original			
document.			
David Alatan			
Name of Person Signing  Signature    March   M			
Traine or 1 of soft Digitality Date			
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1			
36649-161107			

9.13.04

**ADDITIONAL** 

**DOCUMENTS NOT** 

**NEEDED** 

VENABLE LLP

36649/161107

TRADEMARK REEL: 002937 FRAME: 0319

**RECORDED: 09/13/2004**